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HISTORICAL ACADEMIC
CALENDARS
Academic Calendar 2022-2023
Fall Session - 2022
Date Event
Wednesday to Friday,
August 17 to 19

All Faculty Return/Convocation Days

Monday, August 22 16-Week and First 8-Week Classes Begin
Monday, September
5

Legal Holiday (Labor Day) No Classes

Monday, September
19

12-Week Classes Begin

Sunday, October 2 Last Day to Withdraw – First 8-Week Classes
Saturday, October 15 End of First 8-Week Classes
Monday, October 17 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Tuesday, November 8 State Holiday (Election Day) No Classes
Sunday, November
13

Last Day to Withdraw – 16-Week Classes

Sunday, November
20

Last Day to Withdraw – 12-Week Classes

Wednesday,
November 23

College Open No Classes

Wednesday,
November 23

Last Day to Withdraw – Second 8-Week Classes

Thursday to Sunday,
November 24 to 27

Thanksgiving Recess No Classes

Friday, December 9 End of 16-Week and 12-Week Classes Instruction
(Final Examination Period Follows)

Saturday, December
10

End of Second 8-Week Classes

Saturday to Friday,
December 10 to 16

Final Examination Period/Culminating Activities
for 16-Week and 12-Week Classes

Spring Session - 2023
Date Event
Monday, January 16 Legal Holiday (M.L.King’s Birthday)
Wednesday to Friday,
January 18 to 20

In-Service Days/Professional Days No Classes

Monday, January 23 16-Week, First 12-Week, and First 8-Week Classes
Begin

Monday, February 20 Second 12-Week Classes Begin
Sunday, March 5 Last Day to Withdraw – First 8-Week Classes
Saturday, March 18 End of First 8-Week Classes
Monday, March 20 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Sunday, March 26 Last Day to Withdraw - First 12-Week Classes
Monday to Sunday,
March 27 to April 2

Spring Break No Classes

Sunday, April 9 Easter No Classes
Saturday, April 15 Last Day to Withdraw - 16-Week Classes
Saturday, April 22 End of First 12-Week Classes
Saturday, April 22 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 12-Week Classes
Monday, April 24 Last Day to Withdraw - 2nd 8-Week Classes

Friday, May 12 End of 16-Week and 12-Week Classes Instruction
(Final Examination Period Follows)

Saturday, May 13 End of 2nd 8-Week Classes
Saturday to Friday,
May 13 to 19

Final Examination Period/Culminating Activities
for 16-Week and Second 12-Week Classes

Friday, May 19 Commencement

Summer Session – 2023
Date Event
Monday, May 29 Legal Holiday (Memorial Day) No Classes
Tuesday, May 30 10-Week, First 8-Week, and First 5-Week Classes

Begin
Monday, June 12 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Monday, June 19 State Holiday (Juneteenth) No Classes
Friday, June 23 Last Day to Withdraw – First 5-Week Classes
Saturday, July 1 End of First 5-Week Classes
Monday, July 3 Second 5-Week Classes Begin
Tuesday, July 4 Legal Holiday (Independence Day) No Classes
Saturday, July 8 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Wednesday, July 19 Last Day to Withdraw – 10-Week Classes
Saturday, July 22 End of First 8-Week Classes
Saturday, July 22 Last Day to Withdraw – Second 8-Week Classes
Friday, July 28 Last Day to Withdraw – Second 5-Week Classes
Saturday, August 5 End of 10-Week, Second 8-Week, and Second 5-

Week Classes
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Academic Calendar 2021-2022
Fall Session - 2021
Date Event
Wednesday to Friday,
August 18 to 20

All Faculty Return/Convocation Days

Monday, August 23 16-Week and First 8-Week Classes Begin
Monday, September
6

Legal Holiday (Labor Day) No Classes

Monday, September
20

12-Week Classes Begin

Saturday, October 2 Last Day to Withdraw – First 8-Week Classes
Tuesday, October 12 In-Service Day/Professional Day No Classes
Saturday, October 16 End of First 8-Week Classes
Monday, October 18 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Sunday, November
14

Last Day to Withdraw – 16-Week Classes

Sunday, November
21

Last Day to Withdraw – 12-Week Classes

Wednesday,
November 24

College Open; No Classes

Thursday, November
25

Last Day to Withdraw – Second 8-Week Classes

Thursday to Sunday,
November 25 to 28

8Thanksgiving Recess No Classes

Saturday, December
11

End of Second 8-Week Classes
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Saturday to Friday,
December 11 to 17

Final Evaluations/Culminating Activities

Friday, December 17 End of 16-Week and 12-Week Classes

Spring Session - 2022
Date Event
Monday, January 17 Legal Holiday (M.L.King’s Birthday)
Wednesday to Friday,
January 19 to 21

In-Service Days/Professional Days No Classes

Monday, January 24 16-Week and First 8-Week Classes Begin
Monday, February 21 12-Week Classes Begin
Sunday, March 6 Last Day to Withdraw – First 8-Week Classes
Saturday, March 19 End of First 8-Week Classes
Monday, March 21 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Monday to Sunday,
March 28 to April 3

Spring Break No Classes

Sunday, April 17 Easter No Classes
Sunday, April 17 Last Day to Withdraw – 16-Week Classes
Sunday, April 24 Last Day to Withdraw – 12-Week
Tuesday, April 26 Last Day to Withdraw - 2nd 8-Week
Friday, May 13 End of 16-Week and 12-Week Classes Instruction

(Final Examination Period follows)
Saturday, May 14 End of 2nd 8-Week Classes
Saturday to Friday,
May 14 to 20

Final Examination Period/Culminating Activities
for 16-Week and 12-Week Classes

Friday, May 20 Commencement

Summer Session – 2022
Date Event
Monday, May 30 Legal Holiday (Memorial Day) No Classes
Tuesday, May 31 First 5-Week and 10-Week Classes Begin
Monday, June 13 8-Week Classes Begin
Sunday, June 19 State Holiday (Juneteenth) No Classes
Saturday, June 25 Last Day to Withdraw – First 5-Week Classes
Saturday, July 2 End of First 5-Week Classes
Monday, July 4 Legal Holiday (Independence Day) No Classes
Tuesday, July 5 Second 5-Week Classes Begin
Wednesday, July 20 Last Day to Withdraw – 10-Week Classes
Sunday, July 24 Last Day to Withdraw – 8-Week Classes
Saturday, July 30 Last Day to Withdraw – Second 5-Week Classes
Saturday, August 6 End of 8-Week Classes, 10-Week, and Second 5-

Week Classes
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